nesday, November 25, 2009 163 P To: The Florid ept. of Stat Subject.000 115031 ÷, Division of Corporations Kovr.exe

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H090002479163)))



H090002479163ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CORPEIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (85C)222-1173 Fax Number : (85C)224-1640 ODU31. [1503]



## DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL AUTO TELL SERVICES, INC.

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



**Ficharts** DEC 0 1 2009

To: The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 000631.115031 From: Ashley Smith



November 25, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations & Please give original s, INC. Submission date as the file date #

AUTO TELL SERVICES, INC. ONE ADP BLVD. MS433 ROSELAND, NJ 07068

SUBJECT: AUTO TELL SERVICES, INC. REF: F95000006115

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H09000247916 Letter Number: 909A00036579

\* please give original submission date as the file date \* ö al de - 030 0EC -

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

From: Ashley Smith

To: The Florida Dept, of State Subject: 000631,115031

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	(Name of Corporation)	N 60
E95000006115		N N
	(Document Number of Corporation (il'known)	S P
Pennsylvania		H 2
	(Incorporated Under Laws of)	N

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

Öne ADP Blvd.

(Mailing Address)

Roseland, NJ 07068

(City: State / Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address;

La director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a estignature e receiver or obsercoust appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

November 13, 2009

(Date)

James B. Benson

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35